
Date Meeting Type/Topic

January 28, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am (Radon Building Techniques - Dept. of Health; Truth & Reconiciliation Presentation; UF Campus 

Master Plan Update; Rural Concerns Annual Report & Workplan; Part II Agreements to Address Annexation and Service Delivery)
February 3, Mon Joint City of Gainesville Meeting 3pm

February 4, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Mr. Everett Property Concerns; Climate Change; Discussion of Rural Ag Comprehensive Plan Policies)

February 11, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (B. Cervone Diversition Program Presentation; Fire Rescue Special Events Ordinance; Fire 

Rescue Fireworks Ordinance; RV/Tiny Home Discussion; Dog Breeders Ordinance; Open Space ULDC)
February 18, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm

February 25, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

March 3, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Needle Exchange Briefing)

March 10, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (Eco Industrial Park Bulk Storage Facility Program; Santa Fe River - Lundgren Donation)

March 17, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm

March 24, tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

April 7, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Mental Health Court Services and CSS)

April 14, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (Gas Tax - Municipal Recommendations)

April 21, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm

April 28, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

May 13, Wed Charter Review Commission Public Hearing 5:01pm

May 19, Tue Joint City of Gainesville Meeting 3pm

May 27, Wed Charter Review Commission Public Hearing 5:01pm

June 10, Wed Charter Review Commission Public Hearing 5:01pm

September 28, Mon Joint City of Gainesville Meeting 3pm (City Hall)

December 15, Tue Joint City of Gainesville Meeting 3pm

Notice of Upcoming Meetings (as of Jan. 28, 2020)


